
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
5650 Grace Pl
Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 37 X 33 X 2 IN

REF: PWLM002_OC9196892511140034-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 13NOV25
ACTWGT: 6.55 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Rolando  Soto
Rolando  Soto

5319 Palm Valley Dr N

(956) 561-7847
Harlingen TX 78552 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

2/
50

1C
/5

9F
2

8860 3382 4763

     78552

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8860 3382 4763


